LIST OF PARTICIPATING COLLEGES/INSTITUTES /UNIVERSITIES

SNO C(l\)/l[l)E INSTITUTE NAME CITY STATE WEB SITE

1 [5007 |David Memorial Institutions Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh www.davidmemorial.org.in
2 |5006 [National Institute of Tourism & Hospitality Management Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh www.nithm.ac.in

3 |5005 [Vishwa Vishwani School of Business Hyderabad Andhra Pradesh www.vishwavishwani.ac.in

4 |5102 [Krishna Theja Group of Educational Institutions Tirupati Andhra Pradesh www.Kkrishnatheja.edu.in

5 |5301 |GITAM Institute of Management Vishakhapatnam |Andhra Pradesh www.gitam.edu

6 |7802 [NERIM Group of Institutions Guwahati Assam www.nerimindia.org

7 [4903 [Kalinga University Naya Raipur Chattisgarh www.kalingauniversity.ac.in
8 1108 [ATM-Global Business School New Delhi Delhi www.atm.edu.in

9 [1103 |International Management Centre New Delhi Delhi www.imc-nd.ac.in

10 |1101 [Jagannath Institute of Management Sciences New Delhi Delhi www.jimssouthdelhi.com

11 |1175 [New Delhi Institute of Management New Delhi Delhi www.ndimdelhi.in

12 14029 |D.C.T.'s SS Dempo College of Commerce & Economics Cujira Goa www.dempocollege.edu.in
13 |4031 |Goa College of Hospitality & Culinary Education Dona Paula Goa www.goahospitalitycollege.com
14 14026 |Dnyanprassarak Mandal's College and Research Centre Mapusa Goa www.dmscollege.ac.in

15 |4024 |S.V.'s Sridora Caculo College of Commerce & Management Studies Mapusa Goa www.saraswatbba.com

16 [4027 |St. Xavier's College Mapusa Goa www.xavierscollege-goa.com
17 |4028 [Don Bosco College Panjim Goa www.donboscogoa.org

18 |4023 [Rosary College of Commerce & Arts Salcete Goa www.rosarycollege.org

19 [4033 |VM Salgaocar Institute of International Hospitality Education Salcete Goa www.vmsiihe.edu.in

20 [4022 [MES College of Arts & Commerce Zuarinagar Goa www.mescollege.org

21 (3804 [Amrut Mody School of Management, Ahmedabad University Ahmedabad Gujarat wwww.ahduni.edu.in
22 13809 |Indus Institute of Management Studies Ahmedabad Gujarat www.indusuni.ac.in

23 [3803 [Institute of Management, Nirma University Ahmedabad Gujarat www.nirmauni.ac.in/imnu
24 (3810 [L.]. Institute of Management Studies Ahmedabad Gujarat www.ljmba.org
25 13811 |GLS School of Management, GLS University Ahmedabad Gujarat www.glsuniversity.ac.in/mba
26 (3806 [AIMS Anand Gujarat www.knowledgeaims.ac.in
27 3812 |Karnavati University Gandhinagar Gujarat www.karnavatiuniversity.com
28 [3904 [Auro University Surat Gujarat www.aurouniversity.edu.in
29 (3902 |Parul Institute of Business Administration Vadodara Gujarat www.paruluniversity.ac.in
30 [3903 [School of Management, GSFC University Vadodara Gujarat www.gsfcuni.edu.in
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SNO CODE INSTITUTE NAME CITY STATE WEB SITE
31 |1203 |ATM Global Business College (P) ITI Faridabad Haryana www.atm.edu.in
32 (1213 [BML Munjal University Gurugram Haryana www.bmu.edu.in
33 [1209 [IILM College Gurugram Haryana www.college.iilm.edu
34 1208 |Jagannath University Jhajjar Haryana www.jagannathuniversityncr.ac.in
35 |1302 |OP Jindal Global University Sonepat Haryana www.jgu.edu.in
36 (1303 [SRM University Sonepat Haryana www.srmuniversity.ac.in
37 1703 |Maharaja Agrasen University Solan Himachal Pradesh |www.mau.ac.in
38 |1901 |Department of Management Studies, University of Kashmir Srinagar Jammu & Kashmir |www.tbs.uok.edu.in
39 |5659 |AIMS Institutes Bengaluru Karnataka www.theaims.ac.in
40 |5650 [Alliance School of Business, Alliance University Bengaluru Karnataka www.alliance.edu.in
41 |5601 [IFIM College Bengaluru Karnataka www.ifim.edu.in
42 15603 [ISBR College Bengaluru Karnataka www.isbr.in
43 14012 [Universal Business School Mumbai Maharashtra www.universalbusinessschool.com
44 14552 [Daly College Business School Indore Madhya Pradesh  [www.dcbsindia.org
45 17901 |Department of Management, Mizoram University Aizawl Mizoram www.mzu.edu.in
46 [7567 |Birla Global University Bhubaneswar Odisha www.bgu.ac.in
47 17566 [KIIT School of Management, Kalinga Institute of Industrial Technology (KIIT) Bhubaneswar Odisha www.ksom.ac.in
48 1402 [Lovely Professional University Phagwara Punjab www.lpu.in
49 13055 [Jagannath University Jaipur Rajasthan www.jagannathuniversity.org
50 [5004 |ROOTS Degree College Hyderabad Telangana www.roots.ac.in
51 |2063 |HR Institute of Science & Technology Ghaziabad Uttar Pradesh www.hrist.ac.in
52 (2013 |[IIF College of Commerce and Management Studies Greater Noida Uttar Pradesh www.iif.edu/iifccms.htm
53 2504 |Master School of Management Meerut Uttar Pradesh www.msmindia.org
54 12501 [School of Business Studies, Shobhit University Meerut Uttar Pradesh www.shobhituniversity.ac.in
55 [2015 |Asian School of Business Noida Uttar Pradesh www.asb.edu.in
56 |1107 |University of Petroleum & Energy Studies Dehradun Uttarakhand www.upes.ac.in
57 [7401 |Globsyn Business School 24 Paragnas (S) |West Bengal www.globsyn.edu.in
58 [7059 |Institute of Management Study Kolkata West Bengal www.imscal.org
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